Faith Division Men's Church Softball
as of 13 June 2008

Please note correct field RESCHEDULED GAMES
Time Place Home Away Score
Tue 04/01/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Miles Road Baptist Northwoods Assembly | 5/9/08
07:30PM | Fidd1 Church of Christ Faith Orange 5/9/08
08:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Blue Old Fort Orange 6/3/08
09:30PM | Fidd1 Boone Hill Methodist Oakbrook Orange 5/9/08
Thu 04/03/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Oakbrook Orange Faith Orange 5/19/08
07:30PM | Fidd1 Oakbrook Blue Bethany Red 5/19/08
08:30PM | Fidd1 Boone Hill Methodist Church of Christ 5/19/08
09:30PM | Fieldl Northwoods Assembly Crossroads Blue 5/8/08
Tue 04/08/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red 7-11
07:30PM | Fedl Church of Christ 0-18
08:30PM | Fidd1 Miles Road Baptist 10-0
09:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Orange 18-3
Thu 04/10/08 06:30 PM | Field1 Church of Christ 7-6
07:30PM | Fied1 Old Fort Orange 11-5
08:30PM | Fidd1 Bethany Red 10-5
09:30PM | Fidd1 Faith Orange 9-8
Tue 04/15/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Oakbrook Orange 18-3
07:30PM | Field1 Faith Orange j 5-11
08:30PM | Fieldl Oakbrook Blue 15-13
09:30PM | Fidd1 Bethany Red 13-3
Thu 04/17/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Faith Orange | Crossroads Blue 5-12
07:30PM | Fied1l Boone Hill Methodist 13-3
08:30PM | Fied1 Bethany Red 14-1
09:30PM | Fedl Oakbrook Orange 20—8
Tue 04/22/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Oakbrook Orange 11-10
07:30PM | Fedl Northwoods Assembly | 14—4
08:30PM | Field1l Church of Christ 1-11
09:30PM | Fidd1 Miles Road Baptist 1-13
Thu 04/24/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Faith Orange 12-13
07:30PM | Fied1 Crossroads Blue 7—6
08:30PM | Fied1 Miles Road Baptist 14-4
09:30PM | Fidd1 Bethany Red 6—22
Tue 04/29/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red 7-8
07:30PM | Fidd1 Miles Road Baptist 10-30
08:30PM | Fied1 Crossroads Blue 14-9
09:30PM | Fied1 Church of Christ 17-7
Thu 05/01/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Miles Road Baptist 17-7
07:30PM | Fedl Crossroads Blue 9-12
08:30PM | Fidd1 Bethany Red 13-3
09:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Orange 7-6




Tue 05/06/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Faith Orange 4-12
07:30PM | Field1 Miles Road Baptist 4-7
0530PV | Fiddl | BahanyRel | CrossroadsBlue | 87
09:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Orange 2—15
Thu 05/08/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red 3-20
07:30PM | Field1 Miles Road Baptist 15-2
08:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Orange 13-18
09:30PM | Fidd1 Oakbrook Blue 15-5
09:30PM | Field2 Crossroads Blue 10-9
Fri 05/09/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Miles Road Baptist 4-—22
07:30PM | Field1 Faith Orange 7-0F
08:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Orange 17-2
Tue05/13/08 06:30 PM | Field1 Old Fort Orange 17-7
07:30PM | Field1 Oakbrook Blue _: 6-—8
08:30PM | Field1 Miles Road Baptist 10-12
08:30 PM | Field2 i Northwoods Assembly | 11—10
09:30PM | Fied1 Bethany Red 7-0 F
Thu 05/15/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Northwoods Assembl 4-19
07:30PM | Field 1 _i Miles Road Baptist | 10—0
08:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red i 1-12
09:30PM | Fied1 Old Fort Orange 5-11
Mon 05/19/08 Oakbrook Orange 17-5
‘ T
Boone Hill Methodist | 13—-12
Tue 05/20/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Church of Christ Northwoods Assembly | 5/30/08
07:.30PM | Fieldl Oakbrook Orange Old Fort Orange 5/30/08
08:30PM | Fidd1 Miles Road Baptist Boone Hill Methodist | 5/30/08
09:30PM | Fidd1 Oakbrook Blue Faith Orange 5/30/08
Thu 05/22/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 FaithOrange | Oakbrook Orange 10-6
07:30PM | Field1 Bethany Red 1-26
08:30PM | Fied1 Crossroads Blue 7-10
09:30PM | Fidd1 Church of Christ 11-5
Tue 05/27/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red 16-2
06:30 PM | Field 2 Crossroads Blue 6-—2
07:30PM | Fied1 Oakbrook Orange 10-11
08:30PM | Field1l Miles Road Baptist 6-4
Thu 05/29/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red Miles Road Baptist 5/31/08
07:30PM | Fidd1 Crossroads Blue Old Fort Orange 5/31/08
07:30PM | Field 2 Oakbrook Blue Northwoods Assembly | 5/31/08
08:30PM | Fidd1 Faith Orange Boone Hill Methodist | 5/31/08
09:30PM | Fidd1 Oakbrook Orange Church of Christ 5/31/08
Fri 05/30/08 06:30 PM | Field1 Church of Christ 10-20
07:30PM [ Field 1 Oakbrook Orange |  Old Fort Orange 7-0F
08:30PM | Field1 Miles Road Baptist 2-14
09:30 PM | Field 1 ﬂ_ Faith Orange 11-10




Sat 05/31/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Bethany Red
07:30 PM | Field 1 CrosstoadsBlue |  Old Fort Orange
07:30PM | Field?2 Oakbrook Blue
08:30PM | Fied1 Faith Orange
09:30PM | Fidd1 Church of Christ
Tue 06/03/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Old Fort Orange
07:30PM | Fidd1 Miles Road Baptist
08:30PM | Field1 | Old Fort Orange | Northwoods Assembly |
09:30PM | Fidd1 Crossroads Blue
Thu 06/05/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Oakbrook Blue
07:30PM | Fied1 Bethany Red
08:30PM | Fidd1 Miles Road Baptist
09:30PM | Fidd1 Church of Christ
Tue 06/10/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Miles Road Baptist
07:30PM | Fidd1 Crossroads Blue
07:30PM | Field2 | BooneHill Methodist | Bethany Red
08:30PM | Fidd1 Oakbrook Orange
09:30PM | Fidd1 Oakbrook Blue
Thu 06/12/08 06:30 PM | Field 1 Miles Road Baptist
07:30PM | Feldl Oakbrook Orange
08:30PM | Fidd1 Boone Hill Methodist
09:30PM | Fied1 Northwoods Assembly




